8/18/2021

FRICKCO,INC.
54660 PRETTY RUN ROAD

S. BLOOMINGVILLE, OH 43152
PHONE: 740-887-3799 - FAX: 740-887-2017

"TIMBER TIGER" 00-H

Model #00-H Carriage, 5x3x3/16" x 15' All Steel Tubular Frame, 31-13/ 16" wide track centers,
with 35" opening fabricated headblocks with UHMW wear strips between bases and ells and

steel wear strips on the ells.

Qty. Part #
001456

001466
001469
071681
001470
075360-1
07116
001468
001467
001541
001463
001454

001461

072077

ORDER SHEET
Description

00 Carriage Frame, 5x3x3/16 x 15'
Tubular Frame w/ Setshaft Pkg.
00 Fabricated 35" opening HB Assy
Manual Dog & Rack Assy
Manual Tapers
7" Truck Assy Machined to Hex Track
Dial Figure Scale
Model B Setworks
Manual Pwr Receder w/ Auto Trip
44' Ways w/Bumpers & Track
Towing Pkg to Make Mobile
Cable Drum Kit
00 Husk Assy w/2-3/16x54" Mandrel,
Bearings & Standard Guide
Hydraulic Feed Asssy
Belt Feed Assy
Blower 26" /Less Drive
Live Offbear 10' w/Drive
Dust Drag - Overhead
120 Log Turner w/Controls

Log Turner Power Supply - Mandrel Driven

Live Deck - 20' 2 Strand w/Controls
Live Deck - 20' 3 Strand w/Controls
Live Deck - 20' 4 Strand w/Controls

Live Deck Power Supply - Mandrel Driven

TOTAL LIST PRICE:

**NOTE: These prices to be used for quoting complete mills only.

DEALER/BILL-TO INFORMATION:

CUSTOMER/SHIP-TO INFORMATION

PHONE:

PHONE:

Price Each

$2,925.00
$2,075.00

$900.00

$650.00
$1,275.00
$2,175.00
$4,900.00
$2,550.00
$7,825.00
$4,900.00
$2,300.00

$4,025.00
$6,900.00
$5,875.00
$2,375.00
$2,375.00
$2,375.00
$7,825.00
$2,950.00

$13,925.00
$17,600.00
$21,450.00

$2,950.00

Total



