FRICKCO,INC. 54660 PRETTY RUN ROAD

S. BLOOMINGVILLE, OH 43152

PHONE: 740-887-3799 - FAX: 740-887-2017 "TIMBER TIGER" 00-H

Model #00-H Carriage, 5x3x3/16" x 15' All Steel Tubular Frame, 31-13/ 16" wide track centers, with 35" opening fabricated headblocks with UHMW wear strips between bases and ells and steel wear strips on the ells.

	·	ORDER SHEET		
Qty.	Part #	Description	Price Each	Total
	001456	00 Carriage Frame, 5x3x3/16 x 15'		
		Tubular Frame w/ Setshaft Pkg.	\$2,925.00	
	001466	00 Fabricated 35" opening HB Assy	\$2,075.00	
	001469	Manual Dog & Rack Assy	\$900.00	
	071681	Manual Tapers	\$650.00	
	001470	7" Truck Assy Machined to Hex Track	\$1,275.00	
	075360-1	Dial Figure Scale	\$2,175.00	
	07116	Model B Setworks	\$4,900.00	
	001468	Manual Pwr Receder w/ Auto Trip	\$2,550.00	
	001467	44' Ways w/Bumpers & Track	\$7,825.00	
	001541	Towing Pkg to Make Mobile	\$4,900.00	
	001463	Cable Drum Kit	\$2,300.00	
	001454	00 Husk Assy w/2-3/16x54" Mandrel,		
		Bearings & Standard Guide	\$4,025.00	
	001461	Hydraulic Feed Asssy	\$6,900.00	
		Belt Feed Assy	\$5,875.00	
		Blower 26" /Less Drive	\$2,375.00	
		Live Offbear 10' w/Drive	\$2,375.00	
	072077	Dust Drag - Overhead	\$2,375.00	
		120 Log Turner w/Controls	\$7,825.00	
		Log Turner Power Supply - Mandrel Driven	\$2,950.00	
		Live Deck - 20' 2 Strand w/Controls	\$13,925.00	
		Live Deck - 20' 3 Strand w/Controls	\$17,600.00	
		Live Deck - 20' 4 Strand w/Controls	\$21,450.00	
		Live Deck Power Supply - Mandrel Driven	\$2,950.00	
		TOTAL LIST PRICE:	_	

DEALER/BILL-TO INFORMATION:	CUSTOMER/SHIP-TO INFORMATION
PHONE:	PHONE:

**NOTE: These prices to be used for quoting complete mills only.